

Gold Awards Funds Release Form

I, _______ request the release Guardian Name request the release of funds from Go Fund Me held by Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia for my Girl Scout Gold Award.

We accept the funds on the following conditions:

1. Funds are to be used solely for the advancement and completion of my Girl Scout

Gold Award project as outlined in Go Gold and my proposal.

- 2. Receipts are submitted to Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia within 30 days of the release of funds.
 - A) Electronic copies are emailed to JVanreenan@gshg.org and LKirschner@gshg.org
 - B) Receipts are to be accompanied by a brief descriptions of items purchased.

Please mail check to:	
Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Girl Scout Signature	
Guardian Signature ———	